Crop Inventory and Groundwater Pumpage Inventory from Irrigation - Basin 048 Dixie Creek - Tenmile Creek Area 2007

Basin App

48 47090
48 47973
48 43563
48 46250
48 48294
48 48296
48 56322
48 70525
48 44482
48 34821
48 26272
48 26704
48 41509
48 56696
48 47118

Cert

15055

13909

13797

13234

16355

14016
14314

14280

13758

8426

8941

15075

File Date

7/21/1983

4/11/1984

4/17/1981

10/20/1982

8/14/1984

8/14/1984
5/16/1991

10/22/2003

9/24/1981

1/3/1978

8/26/1971

5/8/1972

6/13/1980
8/23/1991

8/3/1983

Status

CER

CER

CER

CER

CER

CER
CER

PER

CER

CER

CER

CER

PER
PER

CER

Point of Diversion

Source Qtr
UG NW
UG NE
UG NE
UG NW
UG NE
UG NE
UG SwW
UG NW
UG SwW
UG NW
UG NW
UG SwW
UG NW
UG NE
UG NW

Qtr Sec Twn

NE 23

SW 23

SW 25

NE 35

NE 35

SW 35
NW 35

NE 9

NE 10

SE 16

SW 34

SW 34

NW 30
NW 30

SW 30

32N

32N

33N

33N

33N

33N
33N

33N

33N

33N

34N

34N

33N
33N

33N

Rng Type Sup Sup Permit No

55E

55E

55E

55E

55E

55E
55E

56E

56E

56E

56E

56E

57E
57E

57E

IRR

IRR

IRR

IRR

IRR

IRR
IRR

IRR

IRR

IRR

IRR

IRR

IRR
IRR

IRR

Y
Y

Y
Y

56322
48296
Supplemental Totals

56696
41509
Supplemental Totals

Permited

Acres

11.206

2.95

26.17

26.89

17.52

24.97
13.29
32.02

40.14

37.14

79.52

9.3

65.062

65.06

15.49

Duty

33.62

8.85

78.51

72.4

52.56

65.16
18.74
96.06

120.4

94.12

238.6

37.2

192.2
195.2

46.47
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E

=

E

=

E
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E
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E

L

E
E

-

E

L

E

L
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E

L

E

L

EL
E

L
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Owner of Record

GURR, BERT K.

TESTOLIN, BARBARA

KAY DARLENE ALBRECHT

WILLIAMS, JOAN

LARSON, L.J. & EVELYN

LEWIS, CALTON M.
LEWIS, CALTON M.

CARR, RICHARD BRUNO

BOTTARI, JOHN & BETTY R.

LEGARZA, JOE M.

MCCLENDON, BERNIE W.

WHITE, ALBERT M. AND VERAE.

PECK, CAROLYN J
PECK, CAROLYN J.

PERRY, CHARLES D.

Crop Type

N no crop

N no crop

N no crop

N no crop

Y grass

Y meadow hay
Y pasture grass
Y potatoes

Y trees, yard

Y meadow hay
N no crop
N no crop

Y alfalfa & grass
Y alfalfa & grass

N no crop

Irr By

no irrig equip.

lawn & domestic

no irrig equip

no irrig equip

fix set sprinklers

hand lines
hand lines

fixed & hand lines

hose

wheel lines

no irrig equip

no irrig equip

wheel lines

no irrig equip

Total:

Irr Ac

16
16

24.97
13.29
38.26

10
10

79.5
79.5

30

30

174.8

Duty

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

48.0
48.0

65.2
18.7
83.9

30.0
30.0

25
25

238.5
238.5

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

180.0
0.0
180.0

0.0
0.0

582.9

Units

AFA
AFA

AFA
AFA

AFA
AFA

AFA
AFA

AFA
AFA

AFA
AFA
AFA

AFA
AFA

AFA
AFA

AFA
AFA

AFA
AFA

AFA
AFA

AFA
AFA
AFA

AFA
AFA



